CSRL Employee List - Alphabetical (August 2014)

Name

Email Address

Position

Supervisor

Location

Acosta-Martinez, Veronica Veronica.Acosta-Mart@ars.usda.gov

Anderson, Cheryl
Armin, Sabiha
Arthur, Brady
Axum, Harrison
Baker, Jeff
Benton, AJ
Booker, Jill

Borg, Colton
Bownds, Amy
Brazil, Blake
Brown, Julia
Buchanan, Ryan
Buchanan, Sherrye
Burke, John
Burow, Gloria
Busbea, Jennifer
Byars, Cody
Canchola, Alexis
Carroll, Jeff
Carroll, Jessica
Cartwright, Greg
Castro, Danny
Castro, Jimmie
Chen, Junping
Chuang, Kinsey
Cline, Blake
Cotton, Jon
Dailey, Jeff
Dorrity, Clayton
Dover, Luke
Garner, Jack
Gitz, Dennis
Goebel, Tim

Gonzlez-Sanchez, Alejandro Alejandro.Gonzalez-Sanchez@ars.usda.gov

Grant, Laurie

Graue, William
Greene, Trevor
Gutierrez, lvan
Hargove, Derek
Harkness, Julia

Hawkenson, Rebecca

Hayes, Chad
Hodges, Barbara
Holder, Dean
Holt, Greg
Hughes, Halee
Jojola, Larry
Jones, Jayton
Kearney, Kayla
Lange, Kendrick
Lascano, Robert

Laumbach, DeeDee

Layland, Nancy
Leiker, Gary
Liu-Gitz, Lan
Maas, Steve
Mahan, James
Mahan, Tom

Sheri.Anderson@ars.usda.gov
Sabiha.Armin@ars.usda.gov
Brady.Arthur@ars.usda.gov
Harrison.Axum@ars.usda.gov
Jeff.Baker@ars.usda.gov
AJ.Benton@ars.usda.gov
Jill.Booker@ars.usda.gov
Colton.Borg@ars.usda.gov
Amy.Bownds@ars.usda.gov
Blake.Brazil@ars.usda.gov
Julia.Brown@ars.usda.gov
Ryan.Buchanan@ars.usda.gov
Sherrye.Buchanan@ars.usda.gov
John.Burke@ars.usda.gov
Gloria.Burow@ars.usda.gov
Jennifer.Busbea@ars.usda.gov
Cody.Byars@ars.usda.gov
Alexis.Canchola@ars.usda.gov
Jeff.Carroll@ars.usda.gov
Jessica.Carroll@ars.udsa.gov
Greg.Cartwright@ars.usda.gov
Danny.Castro@ars.usda.gov
Jimmie.Castro@ars.usda.gov
Junping.Chen@ars.usda.gov
Kinsey.Chuang@ars.usda.gov
Blake.Cline@ars.usda.gov
Jon.Cotton@ars.usda.gov
Jeff.Dailey@ars.usda.gov
Clayton.Dorrity@ars.usda.gov
Luke.Dover@ars.usda.gov
Jack.Garner@ars.usda.gov
Dennis.Gitz@ars.usda.gov
Tim.Goebel@ars.usda.gov

Laurie.Grant@ars.usda.gov
William.Graue@ars.usda.gov
Trevor.Greene@ars.usda.gov
Ivan.Gutierrez@ars.usda.gov
Derek.Hargrove@ars.usda.gov
Julia.Harkness@ars.usda.gov
Rebecca.Hawkenson@ars.usda.gov
Chad.Hayes@ars.usda.gov
Barbara.Hodges@ars.usda.gov
Dean.Holder@ars.usda.gov
Greg.Holt@ars.usda.gov
Halee.Hughes@ars.usda.gov
Larry.Jojola@ars.usda.gov
Jayton.Jones@ars.usda.gov
Kayla.Kearney@ars.usda.gov
Kendrick.Lange@ars.usda.gov
Robert.Lascano@ars.usda.gov

DeeDee.Laumbach@ars.usda.gov

Nancy.Layland@ars.usda.gov
Gary.Leiker@ars.usda.gov
Lan.Liu-Gitz@ars.usda.gov
Steve.Maas@ars.usda.gov
James.Mahan@ars.usda.gov
Tom.Mahan@ars.usda.gov

Soil Microbiologist

Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Location Administrative Officer
Plant Physiologist

Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Aid
Research Secretary
Maintenance Assistant
Biological Science Technician
Farm Worker

Biological Science Aid

Lab Director

Plant Physiologist
Purchasing Agent

Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Aid
Research Director- LIRU
Biological Science Technician
Facility Operations Specialist
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid

Research Plant Molecular Geneticist

Biological Science Aid
Maintenance Assistant
Biological Science Technician
Animal Scientist

Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid

Plant Physiologist

Research Biologist

Biological Science Aid
Administrative Assistant
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Student Trainee Plant Geneticist
Program Analyst

Biological Science Technician
Research Leader - CPPRU
Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Research Leader - Soil Physicist
Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Technician
Physical Scientist

Biological Science Technician
Soil Scientist

Plant Soil Physiologist
Biological Science Technician

Robert Lascano
Mauricio Ulloa
Zhanguo Xin
John Wanjura
John Burke
Robert Lascano
Chad Hayes
Robert Lascano
Junping Chen
Barbara Hodges
Greg Cartwright
James Mahan
Kent Wood
John Burke

Dan Upchurch
John Burke
Harrison Axum
Dennis Gitz
John Burke
John Burke

Jeff Carroll
John Burke
Greg Holt

Greg Holt

John Burke
John Burke
Greg Cartwright
Veronica Acosta-Martinez
Jeff Carroll
James Mahan
Mauricio Ulloa
John Burke
Robert Lascano
Robert Lascano

Greg Holt
Harrison Axum
Mauricio Ulloa
John Burke
John Wanjura
Chad Hayes
John Burke
John Burke
John Burke
John Burke
Ted Zobeck
John Burke
Gloria Burow
Robert Lascano
James Mahan
Zhanguo Xin
John Wanjura
John Burke
John Burke
Paxton Payton
Steve Mauget
Zhanguo Xin
Robert Lascano
John Burke
John Burke

Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-Admin
Big Spring-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-LIRU
New Deal-LIRU
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-WEWC
New Deal-LIRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-WEWC

New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-ADMIN
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-WEWC
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Big Spring-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD



Mauget, Steven
Margrave, Emily
McKelvey, Brice
Meacham, Ed
Metzler, Amanda
Mims, Lynsey
Moody, Judy
Mowery, Shonda
Nesbitt, Matthew
Pannell, Jeffrey
Payton, Paxton
Pelletier, Mathew
Penso, Jorge
Peters, John
Pyron, Brandon
Quilantan, J.R.
Reese, Tyler

Rey, Yasmin
Sanchez, Jacob
Sanchez, Nicole
Schumann, Peyton
Segadi, Bob
Shipley, Kaitlyn
Smires, Laina
Stone, Aaron
Stout, John
Strack, John
Sullivan, Amanda
Turner, Bill
Turner, Jeff
Ulloa, Mauricio
Van Pelt, Scott
Wang, Jing
Wanjura, John
Watson, Tyson
Webb, Bill
Welch, Bud
Wood, Kent

Wu, Chunfa

Xin, Zhanguo
Yates, Charles
Young, Aaron
Zobeck, Ted

Steven.Mauget@ars.usda.gov
Emily.Margrave@ars.usda.gov
William.McKelvey@ars.usda.gov
Ed.Meacham@ars.usda.gov
Amanda.Metzler@ars.usda.gov
Lynsey.Mims@ars.usda.gov
Judy.Moody@ars.usda.gov
Shonda.Mowery@ars.usda.gov
Matthew.Nesbitt@ars.usda.gov
Jeff.Pannell@ars.usda.gov
Paxton.Payton@ars.usda.gov
Mathew.Pelletier@ars.usda.gov
Jorge.Penso@ars.usda.gov
John.Peters@ars.usda.gov
Brandon.Pyron@ars.usda.gov
Joseph.Quilantan@ars.usda.gov
Tyler.Reese@ars.usda.gov
Maria.Rey@ars.usda.gov
Jacobo.Sanchez@ars.udsa.gov
Nicole.Sanchez@ars.usda.gov
Peyton.Schumann@ars.usda.gov
Robert.Segadi@ars.usda.gov
Kaitlyn.Shipley@ars.usda.gov
Laina.Smires@ars.usda.gov
Aaron.Stone@ars.usda.gov
John.Stout@ars.usda.gov
John.Strack@ars.usda.gov
Amanda.Sullivan@ars.usda.gov
Bill.Turner@ars.usda.gov
Jeff.Turner@ars.usda.gov
Mauricio.Ulloa@ars.usda.gov
Scott.VanPelt@ars.usda.gov
Jing.Wang@ars.usda.gov
John.Wanjura@ars.usda.gov
Tyson.Watson@ars.usda.gov
Bill. Webb@ars.usda.gov
Bud.Welch@ars.usda.gov
Kent.Wood@ars.usda.gov
Chunfa.Wu@ars.usda.gov
Zhanguo.Xin@ars.usda.gov
Charles.Yates@ars.usda.gov
Aaron.Young@ars.usda.gov
Ted.Zobeck@ars.usda.gov

Research Meterologist
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Custodial Worker

Biological Science Aid

Office Automation Clerk

PSGD Research Secretary
Budgeting/Account Technician
Agicultural Science Research Tech
IT Specialist

Plant Physiologist

Agricultural Engineer
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Aid

IT Specialist

Biological Science Aid

Student Trainee (Biological Science)

Biological Science Technician
Research Animal Scientist

Student Trainee (Biological Science)

Maintenance Mechanic

Student Trainee (Biological Science)

Office Automation Clerk

Student Trainee (Biological Science)

Research Physical Scientist
Physical Science Technician
Research Secretary - CPPRU/LIRU
Physical Science Technician
Biological Science Aid
Research Geneticist

Soil Scientist

Biological Science Technician
Research Scientist

Biological Science Aid
Biological Science Technician
Biological Science Aid

Farm Manager

Biological Science Technician
Research Molecular Biologist
Engineering Technician
Biological Science Aid

Soil Scientist

Robert Lascano
Junping Chen
Greg Holt

Greg Cartwright
Veronica Acosta-Martinez
Barbara Hodges
Barbara Hodges
Harrison Axum
John Burke

JR Quilantan
John Burke
Greg Holt
Veronica Acosta-Martinez
Zhanguo Xin
Chad Hayes
Harrison Axum
Chad Hayes
Robert Lascano
John Burke

Jeff Carroll
Dennis Gitz
Greg Cartwright
John Burke
Barbara Hodges
John Burke
Robert Lascano
Scott Van Pelt
Jeff Carroll
Greg Holt

Greg Holt

John Burke
Robert Lascano
John Burke
Greg Holt
Zhanguo Xin
John Burke
Greg Holt

John Burke

Jeff Carroll
John Burke

Jeff Baker
James Mahan
Robert Lascano

Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-LIRU
Lubbock-WEWC
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-Admin
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
Big Spring-WEWC
New Deal-LIRU
New Deal-CPPRU
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Big Spring-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC
New Deal-CPPRU
Lubbock-PSGD
New Deal-LIRU
Lubbock-PSGD
Big Spring-WEWC
Lubbock-PSGD
Lubbock-WEWC



